

Bid Committee Bid Tab

Bid OCWUT WC-1101 Ended at 04/16/2025 10:00 AM CDT

The City of Oklahoma City and Trusts - Waterline Replacement

Generated by: City Clerk

Summary

Company	Brewer Construction Oklahoma LLC
Bid Number	OCWUT WC-1101
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$1,053,685.00
Total Bid	\$1,053,685.00

Company	Southwest Water Works
Bid Number	OCWUT WC-1101
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$995,805.00
Total Bid	\$995,805.00

Company	Southwest Water Works
Bid Number	OCWUT WC-1101
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$1,021,645.00
Total Bid	\$1,021,645.00

Company	Cimarron Construction Co.
Bid Number	OCWUT WC-1101
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$1,412,214.00
Total Bid	\$1,412,214.00

Date

Bid Number	OCWUT WC-1101 Waterline Replacement
Creation Date	03/07/2025 10:17 AM CST
Start Date	03/26/2025 10:00 AM CDT
End Date	04/16/2025 10:00 AM CDT
Award Date	Not Awarded Yet

Line Item Summary

OCWUT WC-1101 Waterline Replacement

Supplier	Brewer Construction Oklahoma LLC
Supplier Number	2794212
Unit Price	\$7,717.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$7,717.00
Product Code	109
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$16,126.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$16,126.00
Product Code 109
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 2044 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$102,200.00
Product Code 212
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$81.00
Quantity/Unit 510 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$41,310.00
Product Code 215
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$67.00
Quantity/Unit 573 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$38,391.00
Product Code 225
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$85.00
Quantity/Unit 488 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$41,480.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$314.00
Quantity/Unit 73 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$22,922.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$39.00
Quantity/Unit 2605 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$101,595.00
Product Code 500
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,409.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,409.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,528.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$1,528.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,640.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,640.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,279.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$19,185.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,271.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$19,065.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,247.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$6,235.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,102.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$2,204.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,889.00
Quantity/Unit 32 / Each
Total Price \$60,448.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,380.00
Quantity/Unit 31 / Each
Total Price \$73,780.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$6,347.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each

Total Price \$12,694.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,372.00
Quantity/Unit 22 / Each
Total Price \$30,184.00
Product Code 504
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$6,517.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$45,619.00
Product Code 507
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,297.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$7,782.00
Product Code 508
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,075.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$15,225.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,689.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$18,823.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,663.00
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$36,630.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$8,819.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$8,819.00
Product Code 513
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$741.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$741.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$935.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$935.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,718.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$17,154.00
Product Code 520
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$11,983.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$11,983.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,494.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$4,494.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$11,220.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$11,220.00
Product Code 802
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$46,079.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$46,079.00
Product Code 809
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$26,513.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$26,513.00
Product Code 810
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$77.00
Quantity/Unit 167 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$12,859.00

Product Code 812

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$176.00

Quantity/Unit 153 / Square Yard

Total Price \$26,928.00

Product Code 813

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$259.00

Quantity/Unit 345 / Square Yard

Total Price \$89,355.00

Product Code 814

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$121.00

Quantity/Unit 301 / Square Yard

Total Price \$36,421.00

Product Code 816

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$9.00

Quantity/Unit 1480 / Square Yard

Total Price \$13,320.00

Product Code 840

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$208.00

Quantity/Unit 109 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$22,672.00

Product Code 518

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Supplier Southwest Water Works

Supplier Number 1220507

Unit Price \$10,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$10,000.00

Product Code 109

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$5,000.00

Product Code 109

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 2044 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$20,440.00
Product Code 212
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 510 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$7,650.00
Product Code 215
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 573 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$8,595.00
Product Code 225
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00
Quantity/Unit 488 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$14,640.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$275.00
Quantity/Unit 73 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$20,075.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$115.00
Quantity/Unit 2605 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$299,575.00
Product Code 500
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$800.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$12,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$12,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$4,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$600.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$1,200.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,750.00
Quantity/Unit 32 / Each
Total Price \$56,000.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,250.00
Quantity/Unit 31 / Each
Total Price \$69,750.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$9,000.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$500.00
Quantity/Unit 22 / Each
Total Price \$11,000.00
Product Code 504
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$8,500.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$59,500.00
Product Code 507
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$6,000.00
Product Code 508
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$13,500.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$24,500.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$45,000.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 513
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$600.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$600.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$800.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$10,500.00
Product Code 520
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 802
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$25,000.00
Product Code 809
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$2,500.00
Product Code 810
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$110.00
Quantity/Unit 167 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$18,370.00
Product Code 812
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$200.00
Quantity/Unit 153 / Square Yard
Total Price \$30,600.00
Product Code 813
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$235.00
Quantity/Unit 345 / Square Yard
Total Price \$81,075.00
Product Code 814
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$110.00
Quantity/Unit 301 / Square Yard
Total Price \$33,110.00
Product Code 816
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5.00
Quantity/Unit 1480 / Square Yard
Total Price \$7,400.00
Product Code 840
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$125.00
Quantity/Unit 109 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$13,625.00
Product Code 518
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier Southwest Water Works
Supplier Number 1220507
Unit Price \$10,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$10,000.00
Product Code 109
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$5,000.00
Product Code 109
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 2044 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$20,440.00
Product Code 212
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 510 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$7,650.00
Product Code 215
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 573 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$8,595.00
Product Code 225
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00
Quantity/Unit 488 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$14,640.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$275.00
Quantity/Unit 73 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$20,075.00
Product Code 252
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$115.00
Quantity/Unit 2605 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$299,575.00
Product Code 500
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$800.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$12,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 15 / Each
Total Price \$12,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$4,000.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$600.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$1,200.00
Product Code 501
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,750.00
Quantity/Unit 32 / Each
Total Price \$56,000.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,250.00
Quantity/Unit 31 / Each
Total Price \$69,750.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$9,000.00
Product Code 503
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$500.00
Quantity/Unit 22 / Each
Total Price \$11,000.00
Product Code 504
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$8,500.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$59,500.00
Product Code 507
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$6,000.00
Product Code 508
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$13,500.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$24,500.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,500.00
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$45,000.00
Product Code 511
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 513
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$600.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$600.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$800.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$800.00
Product Code 515
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$10,500.00
Product Code 520
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 801
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 802
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$25,000.00
Product Code 809
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$2,500.00
Product Code 810
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$110.00
Quantity/Unit 167 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$18,370.00
Product Code 812
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$200.00
Quantity/Unit 153 / Square Yard
Total Price \$30,600.00
Product Code 813
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$275.00
Quantity/Unit 345 / Square Yard
Total Price \$94,875.00
Product Code 814
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$150.00
Quantity/Unit 301 / Square Yard
Total Price \$45,150.00
Product Code 816
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5.00
Quantity/Unit 1480 / Square Yard
Total Price \$7,400.00
Product Code 840
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$125.00
Quantity/Unit 109 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$13,625.00
Product Code 518
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier Cimarron Construction Co.
Supplier Number 1211752
Unit Price \$3,200.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$3,200.00
Product Code 109
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$7,222.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$7,222.00
Product Code 109
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00
Quantity/Unit 2044 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$51,100.00
Product Code 212
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$67.00
Quantity/Unit 510 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$34,170.00

Product Code 215

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$67.00

Quantity/Unit 573 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$38,391.00

Product Code 225

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$241.00

Quantity/Unit 488 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$117,608.00

Product Code 252

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$799.00

Quantity/Unit 73 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$58,327.00

Product Code 252

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$139.00

Quantity/Unit 2605 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$362,095.00

Product Code 500

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,378.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$1,378.00

Product Code 501

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,478.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$1,478.00

Product Code 501

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$830.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$830.00

Product Code 501

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$830.00

Quantity/Unit 15 / Each

Total Price \$12,450.00

Product Code	501
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$830.00
Quantity/Unit	15 / Each
Total Price	\$12,450.00
Product Code	501
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$830.00
Quantity/Unit	5 / Each
Total Price	\$4,150.00
Product Code	501
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$830.00
Quantity/Unit	2 / Each
Total Price	\$1,660.00
Product Code	501
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2,100.00
Quantity/Unit	32 / Each
Total Price	\$67,200.00
Product Code	503
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2,775.00
Quantity/Unit	31 / Each
Total Price	\$86,025.00
Product Code	503
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$3,100.00
Quantity/Unit	2 / Each
Total Price	\$6,200.00
Product Code	503
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$1,600.00
Quantity/Unit	22 / Each
Total Price	\$35,200.00
Product Code	504
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$6,900.00
Quantity/Unit	7 / Each
Total Price	\$48,300.00

Product Code 507

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$550.00

Quantity/Unit 6 / Each

Total Price \$3,300.00

Product Code 508

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,680.00

Quantity/Unit 3 / Each

Total Price \$8,040.00

Product Code 511

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,870.00

Quantity/Unit 7 / Each

Total Price \$13,090.00

Product Code 511

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,680.00

Quantity/Unit 10 / Each

Total Price \$26,800.00

Product Code 511

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$15,000.00

Product Code 513

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,100.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$3,100.00

Product Code 515

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,100.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$4,100.00

Product Code 515

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,700.00

Quantity/Unit 3 / Each

Total Price \$17,100.00

Product Code	520
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$16,050.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$16,050.00
Product Code	801
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2,770.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$2,770.00
Product Code	801
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$4,250.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$4,250.00
Product Code	802
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$52,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$52,000.00
Product Code	809
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$15,000.00
Product Code	810
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$90.00
Quantity/Unit	167 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$15,030.00
Product Code	812
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$200.00
Quantity/Unit	153 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$30,600.00
Product Code	813
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	345 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$103,500.00

Product Code 814
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$240.00
Quantity/Unit 301 / Square Yard
Total Price \$72,240.00
Product Code 816
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5.00
Quantity/Unit 1480 / Square Yard
Total Price \$7,400.00
Product Code 840
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$490.00
Quantity/Unit 109 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$53,410.00
Product Code 518
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier Totals

Supplier Brewer Construction Oklahoma LLC
Supplier Number 2794212
Total Bid Price \$1,053,685.00
Bid Contact Michael Rybicki
michael@brewerok.com
405-787-4962
Address 8301 SW 8th Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73128
United States
Supplier Notes

Supplier Southwest Water Works
Supplier Number 1220507
Total Bid Price \$995,805.00
Bid Contact Paul Matthews
paul@swwaterworks.com
4059902510
Address 201 NW 132nd St
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73114
United States
Supplier Notes

Supplier Southwest Water Works
Supplier Number 1220507
Total Bid Price \$1,021,645.00
Bid Contact Paul Matthews
paul@swwaterworks.com
4059902510
Address 201 NW 132nd St

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73114
United States

Supplier Notes

Supplier	Cimarron Construction Co.
Supplier Number	1211752
Total Bid Price	\$1,412,214.00
Bid Contact	DJ Niebrugge dj@cimarroncco.com 405-728-1555 ext. 102
Address	3501 NE 63rd Street Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73121 United States
Supplier Notes	

**The Bid Committee met in the
Municipal Building - City Clerk's Conference Room
200 N. Walker Avenue, 2nd Floor, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER**

THE BID COMMITTEE OPENS TIMELY SUBMITTED BIDS AND DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The Bid Committee's preliminary observations are not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. **THE ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT SHALL CAREFULLY EXAMINE AND EVALUATE ALL OPENED BIDS.** Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the City Clerk's Office at (405) 297-2391.

Miranda Crawford
City Clerk Designee

Hannah Adams
Purchasing Agent Designee

Randall Daniel
City Auditor Designee

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti/Non-collusion Affidavit not attached to bid
- #2 Business Relationship Affidavit not attached to bid or not properly notarized
- #3 Bid Security or Bid Bond missing
- #4 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed incorrect awarding agency
- #5 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed insufficient amount
- #6 Bidder not prequalified
- #7 Other _____

Originating Department shall:

1. **Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids**, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
3. Prepare a memorandum to City Council/Trust with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's Bid Tabulation with the agenda item recommending contract award.